
RANK OF NURSE {GNM) 
ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT 

Notification No. NAM/EST/DPMSU/45/2023 Dated : 17.05.2023 
Interview held on 11.03.2024 - 10.00 a.m. 

Rank List Published on 11/03/2024 

CANDIDATE NAME 

VEENA VIJAYAN 

ASLIHA.D.A. 

SANGEETHA. L 

RESMI JHONSON 

ASWATHY.P 

MARY SABEENA. K.P. 

BINCYP.B. 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

District Programme Manager 
National A YUSH Mission, Alappuzha 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

